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Course Number Title CR Type Gra Rpt Ernd HGpa Q.Pts GPAAtt

2020-21 : Fall

CU  -101 First Year Experience I LG A 2.00 2.00 8.002.00
ENGL-101 College Writing LG A 4.00 4.00 16.004.00
HIST-105 Slavery, Freedom, and ViolenceLG B 3.00 3.00 9.003.00
MATH-122 Intermediate Algebra LG A 3.00 3.00 12.003.00
REL -101 Understanding the Bible: Texts andLG A 3.00 3.00 12.00

Term Totals :

Career Totals :

15.00 15.00 15.00 57.00 3.8000President's ListHonor :

15.00 15.00 15.00 57.00 3.8000

3.00

2020-21 : Spring

BIOL-101 General Biology I LG B 4.00 4.00 12.004.00
COMM-101 Public Speaking LG B 3.00 3.00 9.003.00
HON -102 Advanced Honors CompositionLG A 3.00 3.00 12.003.00
HON -114 Honors First Experience II LG A 2.00 2.00 8.002.00
IS  -101 Basic Computer Applications LG A 3.00 3.00 12.003.00
PSYC-110 General Psychology LG B 3.00 3.00 9.00

Term Totals :

Career Totals :

18.00 18.00 18.00 62.00 3.4444Dean's ListHonor :

33.00 33.00 33.00 119.00 3.6061

3.00

2021-22 : Fall

ART -161 Art Appreciation LG B 3.00 3.00 9.003.00
EDUC-201 Introduction to Teaching LG A 3.00 3.00 12.003.00
EDUC-205 PRAXIS Core Preparation LG B 2.00 2.00 6.002.00
EDUC-305 Children's Literature LG A 3.00 3.00 12.003.00
HON -201 Honors Seminar I LG B 3.00 3.00 9.003.00
HON -305 Honors Cultural Enrichment LG B 0.50 0.50 1.500.50
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Course Number Title CR Type Gra Rpt Ernd HGpa Q.Pts GPAAtt

2021-22 : Fall

SSPE-201 Health LG A 3.00 3.00 12.00

Term Totals :

Career Totals :

17.50 17.50 17.50 61.50 3.5143
50.50 50.50 50.50 180.50 3.5743

3.00

2021-22 : Spring

EDUC-301 Introduction to Special Education âLG WIP 0.00 0.00 0.003.00
EDUC-340 Multicultural Education LG WIP 0.00 0.00 0.003.00
HON -301 Mystery LG WIP 0.00 0.00 0.003.00
HON -305 Honors Cultural Enrichment LG WIP 0.00 0.00 0.000.50
HON -309 Honors Service Learning LG WIP 0.00 0.00 0.000.50
PSYC-211 Developmental Psychology LG WIP 0.00 0.00 0.003.00
SSPE-310 Methods of Teaching Health and PhysLG WIP 0.00 0.00 0.00

 Degree Information :

(1)  'Bachelor of Science'   Date Conferred : 

Major(s)

Elementary Education(K-6)
Honor(s)

Honors College

Division Career Totals : 50.50 50.50 50.50 180.50 3.5743

Term Totals :

Career Totals :

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0000
50.50 50.50 50.50 180.50 3.5743

3.00


